
?t-rTaT 6IqrT TETEr-IT€i TetTE[Z='
- (ffimffi<<fi)

H(,OGHLY C(rcHI]{ SHIPYA;ID LIT1IITED
(A Goq. ot lndia Ent6rprlse)

Procurement of Builders Risk Insurance for building of 6nos
Hybrid Catamaran Vessels for IUIAI

Corrieendum-2 Dated 1 3.03.2024

Tender No: HCSL / GE,M / 2024 / B I 4674795 I 2023-24 dated 22.02.2024

sl.
No.

Clause Description As in tender notice2 Amended as (To be read as)

1 Bid End Date 21.O3,2O24 15:00 Hrs. 21.O3.2O24 15:00 Hrs.

2 Bid Opening Date 21.O3.2024 15:30 Hrs. 21.O3.2O24 15:30 Hrs.

J Period of
Coverage:

Risk Coverage from
start of policy Issue
Date to 31.O8.2O24 for
2 Vessels , from
ot.o9.2024 to
30.11 .2024 for
another 2 Vessels and
ot.L2.2024 to
28.02.2025 for
another 2 Vessels.

Risk Coverage from start
policy Issue Date
31.08.2024 for 6 Vessels
from O1.O9.2O24
30.11.2024 for another
Vessels and 01.12.2024
28.02.2025 for another
Vessels.

of

to
4

to

A11 other terms and conditions will remain same

^r'r"*/
For Hooghly Cochin Shipyard Limited

Reglslered 0fi10e: Administrative Buildino, HCSL Premises, Satyen Bose Road,

P0. Danesh Shaikh l-ane, l,lazirgunge, Howrah, West 8enoal 71'1 109.

Q +91 (33)-2688 8282 a contact@hooghlycsl.com {D wrvw.hooghlycsl.com

I ShlprFrd: Nuirgunge Unit, Satyen Bose Road, P0. Danesh SK bne,

I PS. Sankrail, Horyrah. West Eengal - 71 I 109

Q +91 (33).2955 8283 (Shipyard)

CIN: U35900W8201 7G01223197, GST No: 19AAECH3MOL1Z0


